Reporting Period Dec 18, 2022 through Dec 24, 2022

Tow Company

3A Towing

A & M Auto Service
A&M AAA

A&S Towing

A-1 Affordable Towing
AAA Dispatch

Achin's Garage
Action Towing

Akiki Towing

Aldrich Towing

All Day All Night Towing

All Ways Towing

Al's Towing

Always Open Towing
Andy's Towing

APR Towing

Arnies

Art's Towing
Assured Collision
Auto Service & Tire
Ayer Brother's Towing
B&B Towing

Big Wheels Towing
Blue Hills Towing
Bostonian Towing
Boulevards
Bousget's Towing

Buckler's Towing

Number of Tows

18
13
36
17
15

14
17

20
15
23
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C&L Towing

CBK Automotive
Chevy Auto

Chris Service Center
City Side

Cityside

CJ's Towing

CO&S Towing
Coady's Towing
Countryside Towing
Cranston's/AAA
Cruise Control Towing
Cruise Control Towing
D & G Towing

D+D Towing

Dale's Towing
Direnzo's Towing

Don Allen Auto Service
Early's Towing

Ernie's Towing

ESP

Exceptional Towing
Export Tow

Express Towing

F. E. Brayton Towing
Four Star Towing

G/J Towing

Gaeta's Towing Service
Gaskell's Towing

George's Towing

12
12
13
17

24

30
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12

11

16



Goly's Towing
Hampshire Towing
Help Van 5234

Help Van 5241
International Towing
Interstate

Interstate Towing
IRO

Koch Towing

Koch's Towing
Land's Towing

Lech Towing

Local PD Towed
Lowell Automatic
Lowell Fleet

Lynch's Towing
Mal's Towing

Marc's Towing
MassPort Towing
McCarthy's Towing
McGarvey Towing
MJS Towing
Mohawk Towing
Murphy's Towing
Nantucket Auto Body
Newburyport Towing
Owner Requested Tow
Parkway Towing
Pat's/AAA

Perfection Towing

N

10
21
92
62

15
30
11
14
25

14
13

13
20

51



Pride Towing 2

Quality 10
Quality Towing 3
Quealy's Towing 15
Reds Towing 27
Rescue Towing 1
Rickie's/Heavy Duty 1
Ricky's Towing 12
Road Side Rescue 4
RW's Towing 13
Sayers Towing 3
Schlager's Towing 29
Sheehan's Towing 30
Silver Cloud Towing 1
Stagecoach Towing 2
Stephen’'s Automotive Transport 24
Sterry Street Towing 11
Stuart's Towing 26
Tech Towing 9
Ted's Towing 37
TJ Towing 10
Todisco Towing 102
Todisco's Towing 1
Troop C Wrecker 1
Village Repair/AAA 1
Village Towing 1

Waltham Auto Tow 27



